w w w . t r e s s e . c o m
Z. I .  705 rue Marc Seguin • 63600 AMBERT • Tel. + 33 (0)4 73 82 45 75 • Fax: + 33 (0)4 73 82 34 96 • E -mail: infotresse@tresse.com
Fiche produits /  Product descr ipt ion
TISA-BRAID ® GTB50
Screening braid
CHARACTERISTICS
Construction
 Main products : refer to table

APPLICATION
RANGE
(mm.)
NOMINAL DIAMETER
OF SINGLE STRAND
OF SCREEN
(mm.)
Maximum
resistance at
20°C at supplied
diameter (Ω/km)
Spools
(m.)
tin plated
GTB50 - 38T030/500 3 3,5 - 5,0 0,10 17 500
GTB50 - 36T040/500 4 4,5 - 7,0 0,13 10,30 500
GTB50 - 36T060/500 6 5,5 - 8,5 0,13 8 500
GTB50 - 36T075/500 7,5 7,5 - 13,5 0,13 5,20 500
GTB50 - 36T100/250 10 13 - 17,5 0,13 3,96 250
GTB50 - 36T125/200 12,5 15 - 19,5 0,13 3,23 200
GTB50 - 36T200/100 20 19 - 30 0,13 2,32 100
REFERENCES
Nominal
diameter
ON FORMER
(mm.)
Recommended
APPLICATION
RANGE
(mm.)
NOMINAL DIAMETER
OF SINGLE STRAND
OF SCREEN
(mm.)
Maximum
resistance at
20°C at supplied
diameter (Ω/km)
Spools
(m.)
Nickel plated
GTB50 - 38N030/500 3 3,5 - 5,0 0,10 17,3 500
GTB50 - 36N040/500 4 4,5 - 7,0 0,13 10,5 500
GTB50 - 36N060/500 6 5,5 - 8,5 0,13 8,10 500
GTB50 - 36N075/500 7,5 7,5 - 13,5 0,13 5,23 500
GTB50 - 36N100/250 10 13 - 17,5 0,13 4,02 250
GTB50 - 36N125/200 12,5 15 - 19,5 0,13 3,28 200
GTB50 - 36N200/100 20 19 - 30 0,13 2,35 100
TISA-BRAID ® GTB50
These figures are those of our standard TISA-BRAID® GTB50
range. Please contact us for special construction.
The screening performance of GTB50 braid has been independently tested and verified using an